
Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT

16 Kalle Ahu  MAN 24 25 24 23 96 1

22 Aare Holm  SEN 25 24 22 23 94 2

29 Raivo Kimmel  SEN 21 22 24 25 92 3

5 Margus Valgma  MAN 24 24 22 21 91 4

19 Igor Homin  MAN 21 24 22 24 91 4

15 Silvar Algpeus  MAN 21 23 23 21 88 6

2 Andres Karu  MAN 22 20 21 23 86 7

31 Ridas Kaleininkas  SEN 22 22 22 20 86 7

7 Lembit Mihkelstein  SEN 20 22 22 21 85 9

1 Siim Sirel   MAN 22 24 19 19 84 10

13 Jüri Valdma  SEN 20 19 22 23 84 10

25 Ago Ahu  MAN 17 21 22 22 82 12

4 Janika Loos  LAD 20 21 20 20 81 13

23 Robin Randoja JUN 20 19 21 20 80 14

28 Oskar Paukku  VET 21 19 19 21 80 14

20 Tooni Vellend  LAD 19 22 18 20 79 16

35 Juhan  Tetsmann  SEN 18 20 22 17 77 17

14 Tiiu Ratassepp  LAD 19 19 20 17 75 18

33 Rain Kallas  SEN 20 18 21 16 75 18

11 Jüri Suvorov  MAN 18 17 21 18 74 20

26 Valeri Suvorov  MAN 17 20 19 18 74 20

27 Andres Kärner  MAN 21 18 17 18 74 20

3 Olev Schmidt  VET 16 22 15 19 72 23

17 Andres Kõiva  SEN 19 16 17 20 72 23

30 Egert Nei  MAN 15 22 18 16 71 25

9 Vjatšeslav Rusak  VET 19 18 14 18 69 26

8 Ain Tukk  VET 16 17 19 16 68 27

18 Siim Lind  MAN 15 19 22 12 68 27

24 Jaak Jõela  VET 18 14 17 18 67 29

12 Anneli Ahu  LAD 16 15 14 17 62 30

32 Voldemar Tõuts  VET 17 12 17 14 60 31

36 Jaan Uluots  MAN 16 16 9 14 55 32

34 Jaan Kärner  VET 10 14 15 12 51 33

21 Pekka Parkkonen  MAN 10 7 9 13 39 34

Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT

4 Janika Loos  LAD 20 21 20 20 81 1

20 Tooni Vellend  LAD 19 22 18 20 79 2

14 Tiiu Ratassepp  LAD 19 19 20 17 75 3

12 Anneli Ahu  LAD 16 15 14 17 62 4

Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT

22 Aare Holm  SEN 25 24 22 23 94 1

29 Raivo Kimmel  SEN 21 22 24 25 92 2

31 Ridas Kaleininkas  SEN 22 22 22 20 86 3

JAHIKAAR - EESTI KV I ETAPP
19.03.2022

Männiku Jahilasketiir

SCRATCH

LADIES

SEN



7 Lembit Mihkelstein  SEN 20 22 22 21 85 4

13 Jüri Valdma  SEN 20 19 22 23 84 5

35 Juhan  Tetsmann  SEN 18 20 22 17 77 6

33 Rain Kallas  SEN 20 18 21 16 75 7

17 Andres Kõiva  SEN 19 16 17 20 72 8

Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT

28 Oskar Paukku  VET 21 19 19 21 80 1

3 Olev Schmidt  VET 16 22 15 19 72 2

9 Vjatšeslav Rusak  VET 19 18 14 18 69 3

8 Ain Tukk  VET 16 17 19 16 68 4

24 Jaak Jõela  VET 18 14 17 18 67 5

32 Voldemar Tõuts  VET 17 12 17 14 60 6

34 Jaan Kärner  VET 10 14 15 12 51 7

Jrk. Nimi Klass 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT

23 Robin Randoja JUN 20 19 21 20 80 1

JUUNIORID

 VETERANID


